MOQ €
U-NE315W120-0410-24V  DC24V 9,6 315 0410 610/630/620
3000K - 4000K
5000K - 6000K
CRI>80 5MT 50mm 50 € 43,00
U-NE2835W120-0612-24V DC24V 10 2835 0612 440/510/460
3000K - 4000K
5000K - 6000K
CRI>80 5MT 50mm 50 € 46,00
U-NE2835W120-0816-24V DC24V 12 2835 0816 520/540/550
3000K - 4000K
5000K - 6000K
CRI>80 5MT 50mm 50 € 50,00
U-NE2835120-1018-24V DC24V 14 2835 1018 590/630/610
3000K - 4000K
5000K - 6000K
CRI>80 5MT 50mm 50 € 60,00
U-NE5050RGB60-1018-
24V
DC24V 14 5050 1018 ——
R-620nm
G-515nm
B-460nm
—— 5MT 100mm 50 € 60,00
Item No.
Working
voltage
Power
（W）
LED TYPE Dimensions
Lumen
Lm±10%
COLORE DISPONIBILE CRI
Warranty: 3years                                                                                  LED NEON STRIP PRICE LIST
PREZZO 5MT
LUNGHEZZ
A REEL
TAGLIO
(mm)
Picture
U-NE5050RGBW60-1018-
24V
DC24V 14 5050 1018 ——
R-620nm
G-515nm
B-460nm
3000K-165lm
4000K-180lm
6000K-160lm
—— 5MT 100mm 50 € 95,00
U-NE2216W300-1307-24V DC24V 18 2216 1307
1285/1540/144
0
3000K - 4000K
5000K - 6000K
CRI>80 5MT 20mm 50 € 70,00
U-NE2835W180-A1010-
24V
DC24V 8 2835 1010 930/980/950
3000K - 4000K
5000K - 6000K
CRI>80 5MT 33.3mm 50 € 50,00
U-NE2835W120-1616-24V DC24V 16 2835 1616
1090/1150/110
0
3000K - 4000K
5000K - 6000K
CRI>80 5MT 50mm 50 € 85,00
U-NE360D-24V
360°
DC24V 11 2835 Φ15mm 750/770/790
R-620nm
G-515nm
B-460nm
3000K-165lm
4000K-180lm
6000K-160lm
CRI>80 5MT 50mm 50 € 140,00